
ISTITUTO TECNICO COMMERCIALE STATALE "G.P.CHIRONI" - NUORO
Orario dal 23 settembre 2024

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

MAR

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

MER

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

GIO

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

VEN

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

SAB

8.30

9.30

10.30

11.30

12.30

1AAFM

LAI-L

CARTA-V

MEREU-F

SODDU-C

BOE-C

NIEDDU-ME

MEREU-F

PITTALIS-G

MEREU-F

NIEDDU-ME

ORTU

MANNU-G

LAI-L

SODDU-C

PITTALIS-G

SANNA-M

NIEDDU-ME

PITTALIS-G

ARU-L

MANNU-G

MEREU-F

CARTA-V

SANNA-M

BOE-C

1BAFM

COSSU-G

DEIANA-G

PASCHINA-I

PALA-G

PALA-G

ARU-L

LAI-L

PASCHINA-I

NIEDDU-ME

PALA-G

PASCHINA-I

DEIANA-G

PITTALIS-G

NIEDDU-ME

RONDONI

RONDONI

PITTALIS-G

SANNA-C

PASCHINA-I

COSSU-G

ORTU

NIEDDU-ME

PASCHINA-I

PITTALIS-G

1CAFM

PITTALIS-G

LAI-L

DEIANA-G

COSSU-S

PITTALIS-G

PALA-G

ORTU

CONGIU-M

SANNA-C

LAI-L

PALA-G

ARU-L

RONDONI

RONDONI

DEIANA-G

PALA-G

PALA-G

COSSU-S

SANNA-C

CONGIU-M

PITTALIS-G

COSSU-S

DEIANA-G

ORTU

1MSB

GIOIA-P

SODDU-C

PIRAS-C

COSSU-G

GIOIA-P

ORTU

PITTALIS-G

LAI-L

PALA-G

ARU-L

SODDU-C

NIEDDU-ME

GIOIA-P

PITTALIS-G

PALA-G

PIRAS-C

LAI-L

PALA-G

GIOIA-P

PITTALIS-G

COSSU-G

PIRAS-C

ORTU

MANNU-G

2AAFM

MEREU-F

PITTALIS-G

NUBILE-N

PEDDONE-A

MEREU-F

SINI-P

VARGIU-B

DEIANA-G

NUBILE-N

MEREU-F

SINI-P

VARGIU-B

NIEDDU-ME

NUBILE-N

MEREU-F

DEIANA-G

VARGIU-B

MANNU-G

PITTALIS-G

VARGIU-B

VARGIU-B

DEIANA-G

PITTALIS-G

MARICA-S

2BAFM

MULAS-ML

COSSU-S

FENUDI

NUBILE-N

LAI-L

PITTALIS-G

DEIANA-G

PALA-G

MARICA-S

DEIANA-G

LAI-L

MULAS-ML

MULAS-ML

MARICA-S

COSSU-S

PITTALIS-G

COSSU-G

MULAS-ML

NUBILE-N

PALA-G

MULAS-ML

PITTALIS-G

COSSU-S

COSSU-G

2CAFM

LAVRA-P

MEREU-F

COSSU-S

DEIANA-G

LAVRA-P

MANNU-G

ARU-L

MEREU-F

LAI-L

NUBILE-N

DEIANA-G

CONGIU-M

NUBILE-N

MEREU-F

MANNU-G

COSSU-S

NUBILE-N

LAI-L

COSSU-S

MASTRELLA-A

DEIANA-G

CONGIU-M

MEREU-F

NUBILE-N

2MSB

SODDU-C

GIOIA-P

CARTA-V

PASCHINA-I

ARU-L

LAI-L

PASCHINA-I

GIOIA-P

SODDU-C

PASCHINA-I

NUBILE-N

PIRAS-C

PIRAS-C

SANNA-M

GIOIA-P

CARTA-V

PASCHINA-I

SANNIA-P

SANNIA-P

NUBILE-N

CARTA-V

SANNA-M

NUBILE-N

PASCHINA-I
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